Accessories for the
 Cidron reader
 +46 10 - 150 75 00    info@seriline.com    www.seriline.com
Today, the competition is very tough in many markets, making it increasingly
more important to stand out from the crowd and therefore we also offer the
opportunity to profile your readers for increased recognition. You can choose
between a laser engraved or printed logo in single color or in full color. This way,
you get the readers to follow your or your customer's graphic profile.

nexusgroup.com
contact.se@nexusgroup.com 2
How to order:
Part No Description
SC9901-T Cidron Climate Protection, transparant
SC9901-V    Cidron Climate Protection, white
Specifications
· Dimensions: 125 x 165 x 70mm
· Material: Polycarbonate
Installation support
· Four screws and screw plugs are supplied together with the accessory for installation of the Climate protection
· The supplied screws require the installation tool Security Torx TT25
· Download manuals, product sheets and installation tutorials for the entire Cidron family at
Order your Cidron Climate protection at Nexus web shop: https://shop.nexusgroup.com/ or
via the order portal Cards as a Service. Contact customersuccess.ds@nexusgroup.com for onboarding to Cards as a Service
 +46 10 - 150 75 00    info@seriline.com    www.seriline.com
 � Dimensions: 125 x 165 x 70mm
 � Material: Polycarbonate
Specifications
i
 � Four screws and screw plugs are supplied together with the accessory for installation of the
Climate protection.
 � The supplied screws require the installation tool Security Torx TT25.
 � Download manuals, product sheets and installation tutorials for the entire Cidron family
under the tab "Downloads" at seriline.com
 +46 10 - 150 75 00    info@seriline.com    www.seriline.com
Wide Climate protection
for the Cidron reader
If the readers has an angled distance plate, QR module
or vandal protection cover it can need an extra layer of
weather protection. The shield protects the reader from
snow and rain and are available in transparent colour.
T The wide cover SC9901-TW complements SC9901-T to fit
together with accessories as the 33-degree angled distance
plate and the QR code module. Still with high accessibility
to PIN pad. The cover also fit together with the vandalization
protection.
Installation support
 � Screws and plugs are not supplied together with the accessory
 � Download manuals, product sheets and installation tutorials for
the entire Cidron Family under tab “Downloads” at Seriline.com
 � Dimensions: 166 x 190 x 158mm
 � Material: Polycarbonate
Specifications
i
Part No. Description
SC9901-T Cidron Climate Protection, transparent
SC9901-V    Cidron Climate Protection, white
SC9901-TW Cidron Climate Protection Wide, transparent
Climate Protection Wide
Color: Transparent
Part No: SC9901-TW
Installation tool for Cidron
Std/Combi/Slim
Tamper switch bracket for
installation box, Cidron Std
The Cidron installation tool is designed to securely open the card reader. The special
made shape makes it easy to insert the tool into the locking part to release the frame
for service and maintenance work.
The tamper switch bracket shall be used to ensure that the tamper switch is closed
and functioning when a card reader is mounted over an empty installation box.
 +46 10 - 150 75 00    info@seriline.com    www.seriline.com
 � Installation tool can be ordered in
packs of 10 pcs